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Hour #1

Artist/Group Name
Andrew Vogt

Onna Lou*

Ermelinda Cuellar

The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble
Marco Pignataro's Dream Alliance
Jazz Street Boyz*

Adema Manoukas Octet
Mike Miller

Jazz Sabbath

Christian McBride

Hour #2

Artist/Group Name

Greg Amirault *

Jeff Gauthier and Maggie Parkins
Wayne Alpern

The DIVA Jazz Orchestra
Orchestre des Jeunes Jazzistes de Fribourg
Scott Silbert Big Band
Rebirth::Collective

Yaron Gershovsky

The Andy Rothstein Band

The Bogie Band feat. Joe Russo

*Indicates Canadian Content
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Song Title

Dusk
Sonriamosle a La Pena
Angelitos Negros
In Common
Stand By Me
Papa Judas
Eastern Avenue
Furtive

N.I.B.

Brouhaha

Song Title

Uninvited

The Gigue Is Up
Vishvakarma

Heart

Basse-ville - Cool ville
Edna

The Groove Merchant
Awakening

Truth Against the World
Take Them On

Album
Dusk (single)

Sonriamosle a La Pena (single)
What A Difference A Day Made

Step Down

Awakening

JSB3

New Roots

Trust

Jazz Sabbath - Vol. 2
The Q Sessions

Album

News Blues

The Smudges: Song and Call
Secular Rituals

DIVA Swings Broadway
Fribourg Stories

Jump Children

Groove Merchant
Transitions

Truth Against the World
Prophets in the City

Record Label
Vogt Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Colemine Records
Zoho Music
Self-Released
Self-Released
Blue Canoe Records
Blakelake Records
Mack Avenue

Record Label

Cupfa

Mack Avenue Music Group
Henri Elkan Music
DIVA Jazz

8Hour Records
Self-Released
SoulFactory Records
DORRON Music
Vemicious Knid Music
Royal Potato Family

Track
3:50
4:03
4:17
3:20
4:37
5:20
9:33
9:39
5:47
4:57

Track
5:22
5:20
8:27
7:48
6:05
3:08
7:12
5:09
4:47
3:43



