## MODERN JAZZ TODAY – EPISODE #323 WEEK OF 4-11-2022

Awakening

Take Them On

Truth Against the World

## Hour #1

Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Andrew Vogt	Dusk	Dusk (single)	Vogt Music	3:50
Onna Lou*	Sonriamosle a La Pena	Sonriamosle a La Pena (single)	Self-Released	4:03
Ermelinda Cuellar	Angelitos Negros	What A Difference A Day Made	Self-Released	4:17
The Sure Fire Soul Ensemble	In Common	Step Down	Colemine Records	3:20
Marco Pignataro's Dream Alliance	Stand By Me	Awakening	Zoho Music	4:37
Jazz Street Boyz*	Papa Judas	JSB3	Self-Released	5:20
Adema Manoukas Octet	Eastern Avenue	New Roots	Self-Released	9:33
Mike Miller	Furtive	Trust	Blue Canoe Records	9:39
Jazz Sabbath	N.I.B.	Jazz Sabbath - Vol. 2	Blakelake Records	5:47
Christian McBride	Brouhaha	The Q Sessions	Mack Avenue	4:57
Hour #2				
Artist/Group Name	Song Title	Album	Record Label	Track
Greg Amirault *	Uninvited	News Blues	Cupfa	5:22
Jeff Gauthier and Maggie Parkins	The Gigue Is Up	The Smudges: Song and Call	Mack Avenue Music Group	5:20
Wayne Alpern	Vishvakarma	Secular Rituals	Henri Elkan Music	8:27
The DIVA Jazz Orchestra	Heart	DIVA Swings Broadway	DIVA Jazz	7:48
Orchestre des Jeunes Jazzistes de Fribourg	Basse-ville - Cool ville	Fribourg Stories	8Hour Records	6:05
Scott Silbert Big Band	Edna	Jump Children	Self-Released	3:08
Rebirth::Collective	The Groove Merchant	Groove Merchant	SoulFactory Records	7:12

Transitions

Truth Against the World

Prophets in the City

5:09

4:47

3:43

**DORRON Music** 

Vemicious Knid Music

Royal Potato Family

The Bogie Band feat. Joe Russo

The Andy Rothstein Band

Yaron Gershovsky

Jeff Williams - Modern Jazz Today ™ A Modish Creative Group ™ Production

www.modernjazztoday.com modernjazztoday@gmail.com

mixcloud.com/modernjazztoday

<sup>\*</sup>Indicates Canadian Content